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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

IIYAMA TF3239MSC-B1AG

AMVA3

12

FullHD

1920x1080

698.4

3928

23.6/23.6

20.05/20.05

16:9

500

178/178

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x HDMI (Input)

1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)

1x Remote (RJ45)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
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2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)

738.7

439.9

67

134

USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)
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Set contains Power cord
Set contains HDMI - HDMI cable
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TF3239MSC-B1AG is a 31.5-inch open-frame touch monitor from liyama. It features 12 touch points with touch-through-glass technology to guarantee
touch response accuracy and a native resolution of 1920x1080 (Full HD).

The monitor features an AMVAS3 LED panel with AG glass coating. Brightness of 500 nits, a contrast ratio of 3000:1 and excellent viewing angles ensure
clarity and high quality of played content. The device is also equipped with 2 HDMI inputs, 1 DisplayPort input and VGA input. The mini jack (3.5mm) audio
input and outputs and two 8W speakers are responsible for audio processing. The liyama TF3239MSC-B1AG will display your content in both vertical and
horizontal orientations. Mounting holes in the 400x200 mm VESA standard allow you to install the touchscreen monitor on a wall or stand.

The 31.5-inch liyama TF3239MSC-B1AG monitor is a great solution as digital signage equipment. Available at SQM Rental House, the monitor is designed

to work 24 hours a day.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1430-iiyama-tf3239msc-blag.html
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