

















## IIYAMA TF3239MSC-B1AG

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Diagonal (in)	31.5
Panel	AMVA3
Touch points	12
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	698.4
Height of viewable area (mm)	392.8
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	23.6 / 23.6
Left / right bezel size (mm)	20.05 / 20.05
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	500
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x Remote (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)
Width without stand (mm)	738.7
Height without stand (mm)	439.9
Depth without stand (mm)	67
Net weight (kg)	13.4
Set contains	Power cord









Set contains	HDMI - HDMI cable
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TF3239MSC-B1AG is a 31.5-inch open-frame touch monitor from liyama. It features 12 touch points with touch-through-glass technology to guarantee touch response accuracy and a native resolution of 1920x1080 (Full HD).

The monitor features an AMVA3 LED panel with AG glass coating. Brightness of 500 nits, a contrast ratio of 3000:1 and excellent viewing angles ensure clarity and high quality of played content. The device is also equipped with 2 HDMI inputs, 1 DisplayPort input and VGA input. The mini jack (3.5mm) audio input and outputs and two 8W speakers are responsible for audio processing. The liyama TF3239MSC-B1AG will display your content in both vertical and horizontal orientations. Mounting holes in the  $400 \times 200 \text{ mm}$  VESA standard allow you to install the touchscreen monitor on a wall or stand.

The 31.5-inch liyama TF3239MSC-B1AG monitor is a great solution as digital signage equipment. Available at SQM Rental House, the monitor is designed to work 24 hours a day.

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1430-iiyama-tf3239msc-b1ag.html